

Pago inicial Tasa de interés anual Plazo

\$ 171,795.00 16.00 % 18 meses

Saldo inicial	Pago Mensual	Interés (1.33%)	Abono a Capital	Saldo Final
\$ 257,691.29	\$ 16,197.55	\$ 3,435.88	\$ 12,761.67	\$ 244,929.62
\$ 244,929.62	\$ 16,197.55	\$ 3,265.73	\$ 12,931.83	\$ 231,997.79
\$ 231,997.79	\$ 16,197.55	\$ 3,093.30	\$ 13,104.25	\$ 218,893.54
\$ 218,893.54	\$ 16,197.55	\$ 2,918.58	\$ 13,278.97	\$ 205,614.57
\$ 205,614.57	\$ 16,197.55	\$ 2,741.53	\$ 13,456.03	\$ 192,158.54
\$ 192,158.54	\$ 16,197.55	\$ 2,562.11	\$ 13,635.44	\$ 178,523.10
\$ 178,523.10	\$ 16,197.55	\$ 2,380.31	\$ 13,817.25	\$ 164,705.86
\$ 164,705.86	\$ 16,197.55	\$ 2,196.08	\$ 14,001.48	\$ 150,704.38
\$ 150,704.38	\$ 16,197.55	\$ 2,009.39	\$ 14,188.16	\$ 136,516.22
\$ 136,516.22	\$ 16,197.55	\$ 1,820.22	\$ 14,377.34	\$ 122,138.88
\$ 122,138.88	\$ 16,197.55	\$ 1,628.52	\$ 14,569.04	\$ 107,569.84
\$ 107,569.84	\$ 16,197.55	\$ 1,434.26	\$ 14,763.29	\$ 92,806.55
\$ 92,806.55	\$ 16,197.55	\$ 1,237.42	\$ 14,960.13	\$ 77,846.42
\$ 77,846.42	\$ 16,197.55	\$ 1,037.95	\$ 15,159.60	\$ 62,686.82
\$ 62,686.82	\$ 16,197.55	\$ 835.82	\$ 15,361.73	\$ 47,325.09
\$ 47,325.09	\$ 16,197.55	\$ 631.00	\$ 15,566.55	\$ 31,758.54
\$ 31,758.54	\$ 16,197.55	\$ 423.45	\$ 15,774.11	\$ 15,984.43
\$ 15,984.43	\$ 16,197.55	\$ 213.13	\$ 15,984.43	\$ 0.00
	\$ 257,691.29 \$ 244,929.62 \$ 231,997.79 \$ 218,893.54 \$ 205,614.57 \$ 192,158.54 \$ 178,523.10 \$ 164,705.86 \$ 150,704.38 \$ 136,516.22 \$ 122,138.88 \$ 107,569.84 \$ 92,806.55 \$ 77,846.42 \$ 62,686.82 \$ 47,325.09 \$ 31,758.54	\$ 257,691.29 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 244,929.62 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 231,997.79 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 218,893.54 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 205,614.57 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 192,158.54 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 178,523.10 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 164,705.86 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 150,704.38 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 122,138.88 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 107,569.84 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 92,806.55 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 77,846.42 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 62,686.82 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 47,325.09 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 31,758.54 \$ 16,197.55	\$ 257,691.29 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 3,435.88 \$ 244,929.62 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 3,265.73 \$ 231,997.79 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 3,093.30 \$ 218,893.54 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 2,918.58 \$ 205,614.57 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 2,741.53 \$ 192,158.54 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 2,562.11 \$ 178,523.10 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 2,380.31 \$ 164,705.86 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 2,196.08 \$ 150,704.38 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 2,009.39 \$ 136,516.22 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 1,820.22 \$ 122,138.88 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 1,628.52 \$ 107,569.84 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 1,434.26 \$ 92,806.55 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 1,037.95 \$ 62,686.82 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 835.82 \$ 47,325.09 \$ 16,197.55 \$ \$ 631.00 \$ 31,758.54 \$ 16,197.55 \$ \$ 423.45	\$ 257,691.29 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 3,435.88 \$ 12,761.67 \$ 244,929.62 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 3,265.73 \$ 12,931.83 \$ 231,997.79 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 3,093.30 \$ 13,104.25 \$ 218,893.54 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 2,918.58 \$ 13,278.97 \$ 205,614.57 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 2,741.53 \$ 13,456.03 \$ 192,158.54 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 2,562.11 \$ 13,635.44 \$ 178,523.10 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 2,380.31 \$ 13,817.25 \$ 164,705.86 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 2,196.08 \$ 14,001.48 \$ 150,704.38 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 2,009.39 \$ 14,188.16 \$ 136,516.22 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 1,820.22 \$ 14,377.34 \$ 122,138.88 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 1,628.52 \$ 14,569.04 \$ 107,569.84 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 1,434.26 \$ 14,763.29 \$ 92,806.55 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 1,237.42 \$ 14,960.13 \$ 77,846.42 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 1,037.95 \$ 15,159.60 \$ 62,686.82 \$ 16,197.55 \$ 835.82 \$ 15,361.73 \$ 47,325.09 \$ 16,197.55 \$ \$ 631.00 \$ 15,566.55 \$ 31,758.54 \$ 16,197.55 \$ \$ 423.45 \$ 15,774.11

